

2017 Bon Appetit @ WashU (Danforth campus*) food and beverage transactions

Orange columns: Fill in with information from the category above.

Green columns: Fill in the % of the sale that corresponds to the category above (estimation). If the food is both locally sourced and prepared/proc

Blue columns: Fill in the % of the sale that was allocated to products certified from the category above (estimation). Don't forget to enter the tota

FY2017**

	Transaction Informations			Sourcing (%)		
	Number of transactions made with BA @ WashU	Total amount of the sales made to BA @ WashU (\$)	Amount of sales locally sourced/processed/prepared	Locally Sourced	Locally Processed	Locally Prepared
What-a-ya Nuts?	31	3690	3690			
Eat Here STL	12	2260.87	2260.87	100	100	100
New Day Gluten Free	9	1544.8	1544.8	10	10	100
Fox River Dairy	155	42,200	16,880	25%	15%	
Old Tyme	2793	1470954	632510.22	0.43		
Total Sales with Local Vendors Non F2F		1520649.67	656885.89			
Sales with Local Vendors Non F2F - Local Products Only		1520649.67	281693.0646			
Sales with Local Vendors Non F2F - Non Local Products		3041299.34	375192.8254			

* Danforth campus = main WashU campus, which includes the DUC, Village and S40.

**Bon Appetit's Fiscal Year goes from October 1st to September 31st. If you have the ability to provide a data that aligns with this FY please do. If not, please let us know when is yc

processed, chose "locally sourced". If it's both locally processed and prepared, choose "locally processed".
 al % of product sold that was certified by one or more of the listed certifications (column U)

Environmentally Preferable, Humane and Fair											
Certified Humane	Fair Trade	Marine Stewardship Council	Monterey Bay	USDA Organic	Non-Certified; Organic Practices	Rainforest Alliance	Cage-free	Grassfed	Hormone-free	Non-GMO	Other Certifications
										100	
				1					5	50	
100							100		100	100	
15%				5%	10%			5%	15%	50%	
				0.23							

our FY ends/starts.

		NOTES
Total % of the products sold certified by one or more of the listed certifications	\$ Amount of the products sold certified by one or more of the listed certifications	
100	3690	
52	1175.6524	Feb 28 - Nov 30
100	1544.8	
60%	10128	
	338319.42	